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Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
SACCONE, RICK
GARCIA, SYLVIAR
KIRKPATRICK, ANN
CURTIS, JOHN
LAMB, CONOR
ESCOBAR, VERONICA
DAVIS, PAUL T.
SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE
HOULAHAN, CHRISSY
LEE, SUSIE
PENCE, GREGORY J.
BRYCE, RANDY
ROSSI, DINO
GARCIA, JESUS
MANNO, ROGER
GREIMEL, TIM
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.
VAN DREW, JEFF

HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER

STAUBER, PETE
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER
POUNDS, BUNNI
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E
BRUUN, BECH

QUIST, ROBERT E.

HILL, JUDSON
FERRARA, STEVE MD
STANTON, GREG
NEGUSE, JOSEPH
SODERBERG, NANCY
TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL
KOH, DANIEL ARRIGG
HAGEDORN, JAMES
LEVIN, ANDY

HERN, KEVIN R

GREEN, MARK DR.
GOODEN, LANCE

POPE, TOMMY

LAZER, RICH

ROY, CHIP

ROBERTS, KEVIN
NELSON, CARLA JEAN
PAPPAS, CHRIS
RICHARDSON, DAVID
KOPSER, JOSEPH
MILLER, ARUNA
MACKENZIE, MARK S
MONTENEGRO, STEVE
KIM, YOUNG

January 1, 2017 - March 31, 2018

State District Party

GA 06 Democratic Party
PA 14  Republican Party
TX 29 Democratic Party
AZ 02 Democratic Party
uT 03 Republican Party
PA 17 Democratic Party
TX 16 Democratic Party
KS 02 Democratic Party
NJ 11 Democratic Party
PA 06 Democratic Party
NV 03 Democratic Party
IN 06 Republican Party
Wi 01 Democratic Party
WA 08 Republican Party
IL 04 Democratic Party
MD 06 Democratic Party
Mi 11 Democratic Party
TX 03 Republican Party
NJ 02 Democratic Party
NV 04 Democratic Party
MN 08 Republican Party
FL 27 Democratic Party
TX 05 Republican Party
OH 16 Republican Party
TX 27  Republican Party
MT 00 Democratic Party
GA 06 Republican Party
AZ 09 Republican Party
AZ 09 Democratic Party
CO 02 Democratic Party
FL 06 Democratic Party
NM 02 Democratic Party
MA 03 Democratic Party
MN 01 Republican Party
Ml 09 Democratic Party
OK 01 Republican Party
TN 07 Republican Party
TX 05 Republican Party
SC 05 Republican Party
PA 05 Democratic Party
TX 21 Republican Party
TX 02 Republican Party
MN 01 Republican Party
NH 01 Democratic Party
FL 27 Democratic Party
TX 21 Democratic Party
MD 06 Democratic Party
NH 01 Democratic Party
AZ 08 Republican Party
CA 39 Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$372,353
$291,198
$239,987
$234,667
$226,525
$220,115
$212,590
$202,500
$184,050
$178,300
$176,177
$165,125
$140,882
$140,030
$137,916
$131,868
$107,075
$106,550
$103,400
$103,200
$101,300
$94,700
$93,549
$92,700
$91,750
$90,765
$88,390
$87,200
$81,000
$81,000
$77,150
$69,300
$69,100
$62,975
$62,710
$56,000
$52,200
$51,300
$50,550
$50,000
$47,525
$45,500
$44,050
$42,525
$42,240
$41,950
$38,647
$38,219
$35,000
$34,999
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