## **Congressional Candidate Table 11c**

## Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees January 1, 2017 - March 31, 2018

					Incumbent/	Contributions from PACs
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	
1	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open .	\$372,353
2	SACCONE, RICK	PA	14	Republican Party	Open	\$291,198
3	GARCIA, SYLVIA R	TX	29	Democratic Party	Open	\$239,987
4	KIRKPATRICK, ANN	ΑZ	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$234,667
5	CURTIS, JOHN	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$226,525
6	LAMB, CONOR	PA	17	Democratic Party	Open	\$220,115
7	ESCOBAR, VERONICA	TX	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$212,590
8	DAVIS, PAUL T.	KS	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$202,500
9	SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$184,050
10	HOULAHAN, CHRISSY	PA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$178,300
11	LEE, SUSIE	NV	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$176,177
12	PENCE, GREGORY J.	IN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$165,125
13	BRYCE, RANDY	WI	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$140,882
14	ROSSI, DINO	WA	08	Republican Party	Open	\$140,030
15	GARCIA, JESUS	IL	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$137,916
16	MANNO, ROGER	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$131,868
17	GREIMEL, TIM	MI	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$107,075
18	TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.	TX	03	Republican Party	Open	\$106,550
19	VAN DREW, JEFF	NJ	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$103,400
20	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER	NV	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$103,200
21	STAUBER, PETE	MN	08	Republican Party	Open	\$101,300
22	RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$94,700
23	POUNDS, BUNNI	TX	05	Republican Party	Open	\$93,549
24	GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E	ОН	16	Republican Party	Open	\$92,700
25	BRUUN, BECH	TX	27	Republican Party	Open	\$91,750
26	QUIST, ROBERT E.	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$90,765
27	HILL, JUDSON	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$88,390
28	FERRARA, STEVE MD	ΑZ	09	Republican Party	Open	\$87,200
29	STANTON, GREG	ΑZ	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$81,000
30	NEGUSE, JOSEPH	CO	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$81,000
31	SODERBERG, NANCY	FL	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$77,150
32	TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL	NM	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$69,300
33	KOH, DANIEL ARRIGG	MA	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$69,100
34	HAGEDORN, JAMES	MN	01	Republican Party	Open	\$62,975
35	LEVIN, ANDY	MI	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$62,710
36	HERN, KEVIN R	OK	01	Republican Party	Open	\$56,000
37	GREEN, MARK DR.	TN	07	Republican Party	Open	\$52,200
38	GOODEN, LANCE	TX	05	Republican Party	Open	\$51,300
39	POPE, TOMMY	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$50,550
40	LAZER, RICH	PA	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$50,000
41	ROY, CHIP	TX	21	Republican Party	Open	\$47,525
42	ROBERTS, KEVIN	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$45,500
43	NELSON, CARLA JEAN	MN	01	Republican Party	Open	\$44,050
44	PAPPAS, CHRIS	NH	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$42,525
45	RICHARDSON, DAVID	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$42,240
46	KOPSER, JOSEPH	TX	21	Democratic Party	Open	\$41,950
47	MILLER, ARUNA	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$38,647
48	MACKENZIE, MARK S	NH	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$38,219
49	MONTENEGRO, STEVE	ΑZ	08	Republican Party	Open	\$35,000
50	KIM, YOUNG	CA	39	Republican Party	Open	\$34,999